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Scott D Picott 
President | Owner 
Grandison Dynamic Solution 
757-975-0674 
sdpicott@grandisondynamicsolutions 
SWAM CERT# 715742 
DBE/SWAM 
DISABLED VETERAN OWNED 
 
 
Fe Nguyen 
Marketing Coordinator 
Eddy Communications 
W | 540-404-8152 
f.nguyen@eddycommunications.com 
 
 
Caitlin Warren  
CATMEDIA, Inc.  
We are a woman-owned small business based out of Atlanta with a satellite office in DC 
3776 LaVista Road, Suite 200, Atlanta, GA 30084 
590 15th Street South, #133, Arlington, VA 22202 
Telephone: 404.315.9700 
Caitlin.Warren@catmedia.com 
 
 
Tracy McCarthy 
President 
Media Ventures, Inc. 
101 Merritt Blvd., Suite 210 
Trumbull, CT 06611 
E: tmccarthy@mediaventuresinc.com 
P: 203-939-9124 
F: 203-831-2819 
W: www.mediaventuresinc.com 
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Karyn Adams, Principal & Creative Director 
H·A ThirtyOne 
karyn.adams@hathirtyone.com 
865.207.6944 / 336.706.1788 
hathirtyone.com 
 
Hive Creative Group 
540-447-4705 (Sarah) or 804-519-5799 (Mary Beth) 
sarah@hivecreativegroup.com or marybeth@hivecreativegroup.com 
 
 

   
      George Polizos 
      george@polizosandco.com 
      P. O. Box 1386 
       Virginia Beach, VA  23451 
       757.437.4488 • 757.428.2135 (f) 
       www.polizosandco.com 
 
 
Kim Keate 
Free Agents Marketing 
danielle@motivf.com 
804-762-9400 
 
 
Motivf 
Danielle Lee 
+1-908-421-5981 
danielle@motivf.com 
 
 
Tara Witter 
Cobalt Communications, Inc. 
tara@cobaltcommunications.com 
www.cobaltcommunications.com 
540-689-0288 
 
 
Karyn Adams, Principal & Creative Director 
H·A ThirtyOne 
karyn.adams@hathirtyone.com 
865.207.6944 / 336.706.1788 
hathirtyone.com 
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Dick Rabil 
Slice Works 
Dick Rabil 
dick@slice-works.com 
Founder & Chief Creative Officer     
P:    301-519-8101 x101 
M:   301-332-2595 
20301 Highland Hall Dr.  |  Montgomery Village MD 20886  |    http://www.slice-works.com 
 
 
 
Blake DeMaso 
President 
Mountain High Media 
434-227-6196 - cell 
blake@mtnhighmedia.com 
 
Susan M. Mitchell 
smitchell@westcarygroup.com 
Account Director 
West Cary Group 
5 West Cary Street 
Richmond, VA  23220 
P: 804-495-4708 
C: 804-314-4330 
westcarygroup.com 
 
 
Christine Riser 
Christine@corporatepr.com 
Director of Digital Operations 
The Corporate Image and Corporate Marketing 
619 Volunteer Parkway · Bristol, TN · 37620  
P 423.793.0182 · F 423.764.9092  
Media/Public Relations · The Corporate Image 
Marketing/Advertising · Corporate Marketing 
 
 
Joseph C. Smallwood 
Owner & Chief Creative, Bugle Creative 
240.498.0988 (c) 
joseph@buglecreatives.com 
 
 
 
Vincent Kenney 
Kenney Business Solutions 
vkenney@kbsolutionscorp.com 
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Emma Palmerton | President 
office: 434.984.0804   
cell: 540.520.9409 
emma@vibethink.com 
 
 
 
 
 
Lee A. Plesser Schutter 
lschutter@fmbhighered.com 
Brand Manager 

 

 

Marketing Strategy  I  Brand Development  I  Advertising  I  Digital Media 
EngageFMB.com  I  877-345-4281 

 

http://engagefmb.com/

	Danielle Lee
	+1-908-421-5981

